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Bus 606 Queensbury Station - Burnt Oak Broadway - Edg-
ware - Apex Corner - Stirling Corner - Arkley - Barnet Church 
- High Barnet Station - Totteridge Academy

Go to website

Direction
Queensbury — The Totteridge Academy /Barnet

39 stops

Open route schedule

Queensbury

Turner Road

The Parade / Cotman Gardens

The Highlands

Burnt Oak Broadway

North Road (HA8)

Edgware Community Hospital

Deansbrook Road

Spring Villa Road

St Margarets Church

Edgware

Edgware

Edgware Station / Station Road

Purcells Avenue

Edgwarebury Lane / Edgware Way

Broadfields Avenue

Broadhurst Avenue

Kenilworth Road (HA8)

Stoneyfields Park

Mount Grove

Route schedule
Queensbury — The Totteridge Academy /Barnet

Monday 07:22-07:26

Tuesday 07:22-07:26

Wednesday 07:22-07:26

Thursday 07:22-07:26

Friday 07:22-07:26

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Queensbury

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Apex Corner

The Fairway Mill Hill

Moat Mount Park

Scratchwood Open Space

Stirling Corner / Barnet Road

Brickfield Lane

Glebe Lane

Rowley Green Road

Quinta Drive

Garden Close Arkley

Galley Lane

Barnet Hospital / Queens Road

Union Street Barnet

Barnet Church Wood Street

Barnet High St / Barnet Church

High Barnet Station / Meadway

High Barnet Station

Underhill

The Totteridge Academy /Barnet



Direction
The Totteridge Academy /Barnet — Queensbury

39 stops

Open route schedule

The Totteridge Academy /Barnet

Underhill

High Barnet Station

Barnet Church

Barnet Church Wood Street

Manor Road Barnet

Union Street Barnet

Barnet Hospital / Queens Road

Galley Lane

Garden Close Arkley

Quinta Drive

Rowley Green Road

Glebe Lane

Brickfield Lane

Stirling Corner / Barnet Road

Scratchwood Park

Moat Mount Open Space

The Fairway Mill Hill

Apex Corner

Oakmede Gardens

Stoneyfields Park

Highview Avenue

The Grove (HA8)

Broadfields Avenue

Edgwarebury Lane / Edgware Way

Route schedule
The Totteridge Academy /Barnet — Queensbury

Monday 15:25-15:35

Tuesday 15:25-15:35

Wednesday 15:25-15:35

Thursday 15:25-15:35

Friday 15:25-15:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: The Totteridge Academy /Barnet

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-606-3971047100-4092852114


Edgwarebury Gardens

Edgware

Edgware

St Margarets Church

Whitchurch Lane

Deansbrook Road

Edgware Community Hospital

North Road (HA8)

Burnt Oak Broadway

Oak Gardens

The Highlands

The Parade Queensbury

Turner Road

Queensbury

606 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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